
This restaurant is for everyone who wants to experience and taste 
Istanbul with all its flavors, colors, and aromas.

Hidden recipes of the homes of Istanbul, their unforgettable flavours 
and the best recipes of the eateries are all served in this restaurant.

The scent of the Spice Market, the joy of Easter, and the blessings of 
Ramadan can all be felt under the roof of this restaurant.
Just like our childhood, the taste of the house we eat at..





Reflecting the past and the present of Istanbul, 
from pot meals cooked in the homes to the dishes 
that have long been forgotten, to the wide spectrum 
of recipes carefully handpicked from the archives, 
paying tribute to the idiosyncratic cultural and 
seasonal calendar of Istanbul, we provide you a 
quick service under a pleasant & casual 
atmosphere and comfortable setting

Accessible via the QR code on your table, the 
stories behind our recipes will accompany you on 
your exploration of Istanbul cuisine.

LOKANTA

Beyti Güler Kebap

Meatballs

Lamb Külbastı

Chicken Külbastı

1.475₺

860₺

1.180₺

860₺

Seasonal Salad

Rocket Salad

450₺

450₺
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Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order. 
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.

All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT. 
Foods are produced in Türkiye



Soup 

Soup / with Meat

Braised Vegetable with Olive Oil

Börek

Meat Börek

Pilaf

Pilaf / with Meat

330₺

470₺

200₺

300₺

530₺ 350₺

370₺

490₺

385₺

475₺

220₺

290₺

Portion Small Portion

Portion Small Portion

Portion Small Portion

Portion Small Portion

Portion Small Portion
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FROM THE COUNTER

Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order. 
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.

All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT. 
Foods are produced in Türkiye



Vegetable Stews

Stew with Meat & Vegetables

Slow Cooked Meat

530₺

680₺

1.150₺

320₺

400₺

Yogurt

Cacik

260₺

260₺

Milk Puddings

Turkish Sweets in Syrup

Fruit Desserts

Helva

Clotted Cream

380₺

380₺

380₺

380₺

170₺

Portion Small Portion

Portion Small Portion

/M
AI

N 
DI

SH
ES

/S
ID

E 
DI

SH
ES

/D
ES

SE
RT

S

Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order. 
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.

All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT. 
Foods are produced in Türkiye



Torch 'Honey Pepper Ale' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*

Torch 'Tokyo Zen' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*

Torch 'Kölsch' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*

Torch 'IPA' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*

Efes Pilsen/ İzmir*

Beck's / Germany

Corona / Mexico

Coca Cola 

Coca Cola Light

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fresh Orange Juice

Lemonade

Mint Lemonade

Green Sherbet

Sherbet of the day

430₺

430₺

430₺

430₺

400₺

420₺

450₺

185₺

185₺

185₺

185₺

260₺

210₺

210₺

260₺

260₺
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Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order. 
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.

All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT. 
Foods are produced in Türkiye



Ayran - Fresh Herbs Ayran:

Uludağ Premium 250 ml / 750 ml

San Pellegrino 750 ml

Turkish Coffee

Espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Macchiato

Tea

Linden Tea

Sage Tea

Camomile Tea

Fennel Tea

Green Tea

Jasmine Tea

170₺/180₺

180₺/280₺

350₺

160₺

160₺

190₺

210₺

210₺

160₺

110₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺
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Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order. 
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.

All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT. 
Foods are produced in Türkiye




