



This restaurant is for everyone who wants to experience and taste Istanbul with all its flavors, colors, and aromas.

Hidden recipes of the homes of Istanbul, their unforgettable flavours and the best recipes of the eateries are all served in this restaurant.

*The scent of the Spice Market, the joy of Easter, and the blessings of Ramadan can all be felt under the roof of this restaurant.
Just like our childhood, the taste of the house we eat at..*

LOKANTA

Reflecting the past and the present of Istanbul, from pot meals cooked in the homes to the dishes that have long been forgotten, to the wide spectrum of recipes carefully handpicked from the archives, paying tribute to the idiosyncratic cultural and seasonal calendar of Istanbul, we provide you a quick service under a pleasant & casual atmosphere and comfortable setting

Accessible via the QR code on your table, the stories behind our recipes will accompany you on your exploration of Istanbul cuisine.

A LA CARTE

/GRILLS	Beyti Güler Kebap	1.475₺
	Meatballs	860₺
	Lamb Külbastı	1.180₺
	Chicken Külbastı	860₺
/SALADS	Seasonal Salad	450₺
	Rocket Salad	450₺

*Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.
All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT.
Foods are produced in Türkiye*

FROM THE COUNTER

/SOUPS	Soup	Portion	Small Portion
		330₺	200₺
	Soup / with Meat	Portion	Small Portion
		470₺	300₺

/BRAISED VEGETABLE WITH OLIVE OIL	Braised Vegetable with Olive Oil	Portion	Small Portion
		530₺	350₺

/BÖREK	Börek	370₺
	Meat Börek	490₺

/PILAF	Pilaf	Portion	Small Portion
		385₺	220₺
	Pilaf / with Meat	Portion	Small Portion
		475₺	290₺

*Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.
All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT.
Foods are produced in Türkiye*

/MAIN DISHES	Vegetable Stews	Portion 530₺	Small Portion 320₺
	Stew with Meat & Vegetables	Portion 680₺	Small Portion 400₺
	Slow Cooked Meat	1.150₺	

/SIDE DISHES	Yogurt	260₺
	Cacik	260₺

/DESSERTS	Milk Puddings	380₺
	Turkish Sweets in Syrup	380₺
	Fruit Desserts	380₺
	Helva	380₺
	Clotted Cream	170₺

*Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.
All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT.
Foods are produced in Türkiye*

/BEER

Torch 'Honey Pepper Ale' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*	430₺
Torch 'Tokyo Zen' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*	430₺
Torch 'Kölsch' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*	430₺
Torch 'IPA' Tarihi Bomonti Bira Fabrikası*	430₺
Efes Pilsen/ İzmir*	400₺
Beck's / Germany	420₺
Corona / Mexico	450₺

/DRINKS

Coca Cola	185₺
Coca Cola Light	185₺
Coca Cola Zero	185₺
Sprite	185₺
Fresh Orange Juice	260₺
Lemonade	210₺
Mint Lemonade	210₺
Green Sherbet	260₺
Sherbet of the day	260₺

*Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.
All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT.
Foods are produced in Türkiye*

	Ayran - Fresh Herbs Ayran:	170₺/180₺
	Uludağ Premium 250 ml / 750 ml	180₺/280₺
	San Pellegrino 750 ml	350₺
	<hr/>	
/COFFEE	Turkish Coffee	160₺
	Espresso	160₺
	Americano	190₺
	Cappuccino	210₺
	Cafe Latte	210₺
	Macchiato	160₺
	<hr/>	
/TEA	Tea	110₺
	Linden Tea	210₺
	Sage Tea	210₺
	Camomile Tea	210₺
	Fennel Tea	210₺
	Green Tea	210₺
	Jasmine Tea	210₺

*Please inform us of any food allergies at the time of order.
Prices are valid from 31.01.2026.
All prices are in TL and inclusive of VAT.
Foods are produced in Türkiye*

